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Women / XG / XG c1 grp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Cleghorn1377
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.100 9.750 9.4758.325 36.650
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Julianne Thompson1412
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.750 9.175 9.2509.250 36.425
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Janiyah Reedy1402
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.725 9.450 9.3508.800 36.325
4T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Caraline Sterne530
Excel

7.900 8.925 8.4759.075 34.375
8 4 2 7 4 

4 

Lissi Cardoso1256
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.000 8.9008.725 34.350
4T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Macia Owens2503
Dynamats

8.625 8.150 8.4508.625 33.850
6 6 6 8 6 

6 

Abigail Skinner1087
United Gymstars

8.150 8.275 8.7508.450 33.625
7 5 7 6 7 

7 

Ella Obourn853
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.950 7.050 8.8008.675 33.475
2 8 5 5 8 

8 
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Women / XG / XG c1 grp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Shumans1406
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.850 9.375 9.2009.675 37.100
4T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Dejayla Ingram1389
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 9.350 9.0759.325 36.900
2 4 2T 5 2 

2 

AnnaKate Branch1370
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.550 9.575 9.4007.925 36.450
1 1 10 1 3 

3 

Elizabeth Ann Hobby1388
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.600 9.400 9.3009.050 36.350
7 2 5 2 4 

4 

Lindsey Grauer2261
Bayside  FL

8.850 9.050 9.1509.175 36.225
4T 6 4 4 5 

5 

Izabella Robinette2535
Excel

8.900 8.975 8.8259.325 36.025
3 7 2T 6 6 

6 

Emily Hepler2501
Dynamats

8.450 9.075 8.6508.750 34.925
9 5 6 7T 7 

7 

Jaycie Ballard1066
United Gymstars

8.525 8.900 8.6508.675 34.750
8 8 7 7T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Swinehart2505
Dynamats

8.800 7.550 8.2508.650 33.250
6 10 8 9 9 

9 

Ayla Certain1069
United Gymstars

7.500 8.325 8.1008.125 32.050
10 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c1 grp3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Pettway1083
United Gymstars

9.400 9.350 9.1509.275 37.175
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lillian Sherman1085
United Gymstars

9.400 9.375 8.7259.025 36.525
1T 1T 2 7T 2 

2 

Aubrey Gay3617
Paradise Gymnastics 

9.350 9.375 8.7508.950 36.425
3 1T 6T 6 3 

3 

Amber Edwards1070
United Gymstars

9.250 8.700 9.0008.950 35.900
4 6 6T 2 4 

4 

Emilea Gay3618
Paradise Gymnastics 

9.100 8.775 8.8259.000 35.700
6 5 3T 4T 5 

5 

Sloane Graham357
Skyline

9.125 8.525 8.8758.525 35.050
5 7 10 3 6 

6 

Angelina Johnson2265
Bayside  FL

8.275 8.950 8.7259.000 34.950
8 4 3T 7T 7 

7 

Riley Jett1239
Ozark Mountain

8.400 7.650 8.8258.600 33.475
7 9 9 4T 8 

8 

Annabelle Lee1078
United Gymstars

7.975 7.725 8.4508.725 32.875
9 8 8 9 9 

9 

Sofia Zaramella867
Flips Gymnastics  IL

7.950 7.350 8.3008.975 32.575
10 10 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c1 grp4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliviah Webb1415
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.925 9.500 9.2259.400 37.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Fratolillo3616
Paradise Gymnastics 

8.950 9.325 9.1759.100 36.550
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Madison Douglas504
Excel

8.650 8.025 9.0259.350 35.050
6 9 2 3T 3 

3 

Layla MacMillin851
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.850 8.675 8.8758.550 34.950
4 5 5 7 4 

4 

Abigail Harvin1386
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.875 9.150 9.0257.775 34.825
3 3 8 3T 5 

5 

Phoebe Twichell864
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.200 8.300 9.0008.850 34.350
8 6 4 5 6 

6 

Anna Sowell1408
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.725 9.025 8.9757.400 34.125
5 4 9 6 7 

7 

Ava Birmingham829
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.175 8.250 8.7758.400 33.600
9 8 6 8 8 

8 

Vie Fox837
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.500 7.300 8.3757.800 31.975
7 10 7 9 9 

9 

Riley Kingsbury4105
Top Gun Gymnastics

7.850 8.275 8.1507.300 31.575
10 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c1 grp5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Hom3619
Paradise Gymnastics 

9.300 9.625 9.2008.975 37.100
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Kamryn Hill1249
Splitz  MI

8.925 9.125 9.0759.000 36.125
3 3 2T 4T 2 

2 

Zuleyka DeLaPaz1381
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.000 9.225 9.2258.650 36.100
2 2 6 2 3 

3 

Allaira Truong2263
Bayside  FL

8.350 9.100 9.0259.100 35.575
10 4 1 6 4 

4 

Jessica Thilburg3127
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.450 8.350 9.3258.900 35.025
8T 7 5 1 5 

5 

Zoey Prosser1252
Splitz  MI

8.650 8.050 9.0759.000 34.775
5T 8 2T 4T 6 

6 

Brooke Helliwell2065
Atlantic Dover

8.650 8.875 8.7258.400 34.650
5T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Charlee Johnson1390
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.650 8.900 9.0007.200 33.750
5T 5 10 7 8 

8 

Addison Braswell1372
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.700 7.725 8.5258.150 33.100
4 10 8 10 9 

9 

Ella Sweeley2504
Dynamats

8.450 7.800 8.6007.725 32.575
8T 9 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c1 grp6
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Jolley3622
Paradise Gymnastics 

8.950 9.475 9.2759.000 36.700
3 3 3 3 1 

1 

KJ Moore1241
Ozark Mountain

9.200 9.225 9.0508.925 36.400
2 5 4 7 2 

2 

Ella Jackson3620
Paradise Gymnastics 

9.450 9.600 9.1507.950 36.150
1 1 9 4T 3 

3 

Kate Kostik1250
Splitz  MI

8.850 9.575 9.3508.125 35.900
4 2 7 1 4 

4 

Abigail Blakemore1235
Ozark Mountain

8.800 8.850 9.1508.800 35.600
5T 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Grace Rosario3126
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.050 8.100 9.3009.450 34.900
9 8 1 2 6 

6 

Taylor Hill2262
Bayside  FL

8.800 8.050 8.9008.800 34.550
5T 10 5T 8 7 

7 

Elise Rodriguez3125
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.500 8.075 8.3759.050 34.000
8 9 2 10 8 

8 

Mackenzie Ulsh409
Skyline

8.525 8.350 9.1507.900 33.925
7 7 10 4T 9 

9 

Kenzie Taylor1091
United Gymstars

7.825 9.250 8.4758.050 33.600
10 4 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c1 grp7
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Pelukas1251
Splitz  MI

9.050 9.600 9.4009.125 37.175
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Kubisiak1619
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.025 9.200 9.0509.150 36.425
3 2 1 4 2 

2 

Lauren May1394
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.800 8.650 9.1008.875 35.425
4 5 4 2 3 

3 

Nina Taleb Bendiab4344
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.625 9.025 9.0758.625 35.350
6 3 5T 3 4 

4 

Claire Jenkins1617
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.200 8.475 8.6758.050 34.400
1 6 9 6T 5 

5 

Shannon McKay1623
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.225 8.700 8.7508.625 34.300
8 4 5T 5 6 

6 

Brooklyn Champa497
Excel

8.300 7.950 8.6759.025 33.950
7 9 3 6T 7 

7 

Olivia Cosper1237
Ozark Mountain

8.750 8.250 8.3508.300 33.650
5 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Carson Champa498
Excel

7.900 8.150 8.3508.450 32.850
9 8 7 8T 9 

9 

Morgan Melecci1834
Champion-Ann Arbor

7.550 0.000 7.9507.275 22.775
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c3 gp1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shines3345
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.600 9.5259.200 37.875
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Christy3338
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.000 9.3509.550 37.025
5 3T 1 3T 2 

2 

Aliya Lopez3932
SportsRock

9.500 9.675 9.4758.300 36.950
2 1 10 2 3 

3 

Kameryn Johnson1907
Alpharetta

9.000 8.975 9.3509.275 36.600
7 5 2 3T 4 

4 

Kaley Orecchio3342
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.750 9.3508.900 36.150
4 6 7 3T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Mokin3340
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 9.000 8.8509.100 35.600
8 3T 6 7 6 

6 

Jayde Cherba3930
SportsRock

9.200 8.025 9.0259.150 35.400
3 9 4T 6 7 

7 

Bodhi Voigt3843
SKY Gymnastics

9.075 8.250 8.8259.150 35.300
6 7 4T 8 8 

8 

Ella Slattery1765
Gymnastics USA WG

8.250 8.200 8.7508.850 34.050
9 8 8 9 9 

9 

Ambria Wehle3350
LaFleur's Tampa

8.125 7.400 8.6508.775 32.950
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Bree Patrolia1758
Gymnastics USA WG

7.800 6.750 8.2508.075 30.875
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c3 gp2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graciee Johnson4260
World Class - FL

9.250 9.450 9.1509.475 37.325
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Megan Baskett4259
World Class - FL

8.650 9.625 8.8259.200 36.300
6T 1 3 8 2 

2 

Addison Brandenburg3337
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.750 9.0009.125 36.225
1 4 5 4 3 

3 

Allison Zeller3347
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.575 9.3259.300 36.000
5 6 2 1 4 

4 

Jadyn Geneser4327
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.000 9.2008.525 35.850
3 3 9 2 5 

5 

Sophia Muzio3341
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.600 8.8758.700 35.225
4 5 7 5 6 

6 

Bradie Hinson3348
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 7.975 8.8509.150 34.575
8 10 4 6T 7 

7 

Nyllah Stanley1920
Alpharetta

8.500 7.700 8.8509.100 34.150
9 11 6 6T 8T

8T

Lucia Roesch2910
Gym Like This

8.650 8.175 8.7758.550 34.150
6T 8T 8 9 8T

8T

Leilani Pelkey1917
Alpharetta

8.050 8.525 8.7508.450 33.775
11 7 10 10 10 

10 

Hannah Moffa1753
Gymnastics USA WG

8.250 8.175 8.6008.025 33.050
10 8T 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla C
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/24/2018 2:18:02 AM

Women / XG / XG c3 gp3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zharya Peoples4261
World Class - FL

9.350 9.475 9.3509.000 37.175
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sadie Distefano464
GBC - NH

8.650 9.450 9.4008.975 36.475
7T 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Elliette McDowell3841
SKY Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 9.0258.975 36.075
4 4 4T 5 3 

3 

Lauren Kelly2915
Gym Like This

9.100 8.425 9.3259.025 35.875
2T 6 2 3 4 

4 

Sydney Tarantino4262
World Class - FL

8.650 9.050 8.7759.125 35.600
7T 3 1 8 5 

5 

Julia Valenti3346
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.325 9.2758.950 35.350
6 7 6 4 6T

6T

Marley North2917
Gym Like This

9.100 8.475 8.9508.825 35.350
2T 5 8T 6 6T

6T

Nakira Hudson1748
Gymnastics USA WG

8.875 7.850 8.8008.825 34.350
5 9 8T 7 8 

8 

Sydney Collins868
Ace NY

8.500 8.075 8.6258.875 34.075
9 8 7 9 9 

9 

Lily Jacobs1749
Gymnastics USA WG

8.000 7.450 8.4508.525 32.425
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c3 gp4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayla Stillwaggon2919
Gym Like This

9.275 9.400 9.2758.900 36.850
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Julia Mann3339
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.225 9.1759.200 36.550
7T 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Jozlynn Jansen3839
SKY Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.1758.500 35.975
4 2T 8 2T 3 

3 

Lily Kern3840
SKY Gymnastics

8.975 8.350 9.0259.450 35.800
6 8 1 4 4T

4T

Madeline Cantrell2913
Gym Like This

8.950 9.250 8.9508.650 35.800
7T 2T 5T 8 4T

4T

Collette Popp3343
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.850 9.0008.925 35.800
5 7 3 5 4T

4T

Savannah Gross2914
Gym Like This

9.250 9.000 8.9758.400 35.625
2 5 10T 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Piper1918
Alpharetta

8.500 8.950 8.6008.575 34.625
10 6 7 11 8 

8 

Jacqueline Ploude694
A2GC

8.800 8.200 8.8008.650 34.450
9 9 5T 10 9 

9 

Abby Blevins3836
SKY Gymnastics

9.100 7.750 8.9758.450 34.275
3 11 9 6T 10 

10 

Caleigh Song871
Ace NY

8.450 7.825 8.8258.400 33.500
11 10 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c3 gp5
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Abril3929
SportsRock

9.450 9.200 9.1259.375 37.150
1 3 3 5 1 

1 

Caitlyn Wilson2921
Gym Like This

9.025 9.300 9.2759.300 36.900
6 1 4 2 2 

2 

Samantha Krause2916
Gym Like This

9.150 8.875 9.4009.000 36.425
4 5 8 1 3 

3 

Gabriela Ortiz3933
SportsRock

9.200 8.725 8.8009.400 36.125
3 6 2 9 4 

4 

Celina Visocky2920
Gym Like This

9.050 8.525 9.2009.175 35.950
5 7 6 3 5 

5 

Lauren Chute463
GBC - NH

8.800 9.250 9.0258.450 35.525
8 2 11 6 6 

6 

Miranda Strunk701
A2GC

9.225 8.350 9.1758.750 35.500
2 8 9 4 7 

7 

Eva Brady1895
Alpharetta

8.475 8.900 8.9009.075 35.350
11 4 7 7 8 

8 

Chloe Botfeld3335
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.275 8.4259.425 34.625
10 9 1 10T 9 

9 

Eden Quinn2918
Gym Like This

8.850 8.200 8.8758.625 34.550
7 10 10 8 10 

10 

Kyleigh Beckowitz2912
Gym Like This

8.550 8.000 8.4259.200 34.175
9 11 5 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c3 gp6
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haileigh Driscoll673
A2GC

8.800 9.450 8.8259.175 36.250
7 1 3 6T 1 

1 

Salline Romero3344
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.325 8.9758.850 36.100
3 3 7 3T 2 

2 

MariaVictoria Gonzalez3931
SportsRock

9.350 8.325 9.1759.050 35.900
1 7 4 1 3T

3T

Ashley Young488
GBC - NH

8.775 9.250 8.9758.900 35.900
8 4 6 3T 3T

3T

Maura Cleary1897
Alpharetta

8.900 9.425 8.7758.550 35.650
4T 2 10 8 5 

5 

Katie Johnson1909
Alpharetta

9.250 8.150 9.0508.800 35.250
2 8 8 2 6 

6 

Lindsey Landers1910
Alpharetta

8.300 8.825 8.8259.225 35.175
12 6 1 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Rubio2113
Balance Miami

8.850 8.850 8.7258.275 34.700
6 5 12 9 8 

8 

Julia Barbosa660
A2GC

8.700 8.100 8.6259.200 34.625
10T 9 2 12 9 

9 

Alexis Levine475
GBC - NH

8.700 7.800 8.6508.950 34.100
10T 10T 5 10T 10 

10 

Lauren Bradberry3336
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 7.775 8.9758.425 34.075
4T 12 11 3T 11 

11 

Angelica Gonzalez3837
SKY Gymnastics

8.750 7.800 8.6508.650 33.850
9 10T 9 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tift Gym Academy GA L 113.250 27.800 28.825 28.400 28.225
12 1 1

2 United Gymstars L 110.175 28.050 27.975 27.250 26.900
21 2 3

3 Excel L 106.175 25.850 26.050 27.750 26.525
33 3 2
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paradise Gymnastics S 111.550 28.100 28.700 27.100 27.650
21 1 4

2 Splitz  MI S 110.075 26.825 28.300 27.125 27.825
13 2 3

3 Bayside  FL S 107.450 26.000 27.100 27.275 27.075
36 3 2

4 Champion-Ann Arbor S 107.050 26.850 26.925 26.400 26.875
62 4 6

5 Ozark Mountain S 106.425 26.750 26.325 26.325 27.025
44 5 7

6 Flips Gymnastics  IL S 104.700 26.300 25.225 26.500 26.675
75 6 5

7 iFlip Gymnastics S 103.925 25.000 24.525 27.400 27.000
57 7 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.700 28.050 28.150 28.275 28.225
11 1 1

2 Gym Like This L 111.300 27.675 27.950 27.675 28.000
22 2 2

3 Alpharetta L 109.400 27.150 27.350 27.600 27.300
34 3 3

4 SKY Gymnastics L 108.650 27.225 26.625 27.575 27.225
43 4 4
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 111.600 28.300 27.600 27.925 27.775
11 3 1

2 World Class - FL S 110.925 27.250 28.550 27.800 27.325
32 1 2

3 GBC - NH S 108.450 26.275 27.950 26.825 27.400
24 2 4

4 A2GC S 106.750 26.825 26.000 27.125 26.800
43 4 3

5 Gymnastics USA WG S 101.950 25.375 24.225 26.200 26.150
55 5 5
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